NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

Box Number= AZ15007

Claim Begin-End: AMC444998-AMC444998

1 Initial Receipt



AZ15007-21 AMC450400-AMC453366

AMC # DATE CLOSED ADJ INITIAL REMARKS

	-

United States Department of the Interior Bureau of Land Management DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY ONE N CENTRAL AVE PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427

Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

3868693

Receipt

Transaction #: 3977659	
Date of Transaction: 06/22/2017	
CUS	STOMER:
RAYMOND RYBAR 2328 S SUNSET DR CAMP VERDE,AZ 86322-6811 US	
	BY Fram

LINE #	QTY	DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE CASES: AMC444998/\$20.00		- n/a -	20.00
2	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE CASES: AMC444998/\$37.00		- n/a -	37.00
3	1.00	LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE CASES: AMC444998/\$155.00		- n/a -	155.00
			TOTA	AL:	\$212.00

	PAYMENT INFORMATION						
1	AMOUNT:	212.00	POSTMARKED:	06/20/2017			
	TYPE:	CHECK	RECEIVED:	06/21/2017			
	CHECK NO:	5384					
		EPPERSON, LINDA M 1034 S 16TH ST COTTONWOOD AZ 86326 US					

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

Box Number= AZ15007

Claim Begin-End: AMC444998-AMC444998

2 Correspondence



AZ15007-21 AMC450400-AMC453366

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

Box Number= AZ15007

Claim Begin-End: AMC444998-AMC444998

3 Transfers



AZ15007-21 AMC450400-AMC453366

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

Box Number= AZ15007

Claim Begin-End: AMC444998-AMC444998

4 Annual Filings



AZ15007-21 AMC450400-AMC453366

4.					
20. 1 .	UNITED STATES	200	\ . /	441	4998
Form 3830-2	DEPARTMENT OF THE INT BUREAU OF LAND MANAC		1.10/		/ / 10
(January 2017)	MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CE		11111	FORM APPR OMB NO. 10	
	MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CE	RIFICATION	XIV	Expires: Januar	
	SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON	PAGE 2 2019 0B		2020	
	vaiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on				
2. The undersigned an of America on Sep	nd all related parties owned ten or fewer mining cl temper 1, 2019	aims, mill, or tunnel sites loca	ated and maintained on Fe	ederal lands in the	United States
3. The undersigned h	ave performed the assessment work required by la				
	ust file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bunderstand that if the assessment work obligation has				
a notice of intent to	hold reciting this condition must be recorded by t	the December 30th following t	the filing of this waiver.		
	nderstand that mill and tunnel sites may also be lis nese sites is required to be filed with the BLM by t			maintenance fee, a	nd that a notice of
6. The undersigned u	nderstand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.I	S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001	, the filing or recording o	f a false, fictitious,	or fraudulent
	BLM may result in a fine of up to \$250,000, a pris, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from pa				
	CLAIM OR SITE NAME	-	BLM RECOR	DATION SERL	AL NUMBER
1. Noah		./	444998		
2.					
3.		a particular a second		ster.	0
4.				2019 H(-Factor
5.				O ENI	NR.
6.				NIX.	Sec.
				D E	32
7.				RZD	
8. 9.				<u>Q</u> w	
				D 12	<u>R</u>
10.				-	
The owner(s) (claimar	ts) of the above mining claims and sites are:	\wedge	0 1	$\Delta \ $	
				VIID	
Raymond Rybar		~ _ Gu	more pr	FM	
2328 S. Sunset [(Owner's Name - Please Print)	Compy	Wwner's	Signature)	00000
2328 S. Sunsei I		Camp Verde	(Circi)	AZ	86322
	(Owner's Mailing Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
Heidi Rybar		Non	Vi Kinh	21	
1	(Owner's Name - Please Print)	Alm	(Owner's	Signature)	
2328 S. Sunset D		Camp Verde	/	AZ	86322
	(Owner's Mailing Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
			•		
Jeff Epperson		- Alb C	h		
	(Owner's Name - Please Print)		(Owner's	-	86326
Jeff Epperson	Street	Cottonwood		AZ	86326
		-Az483	(City)	-	86326 (Zip Code)
	Street	Cottonwood Ac 483 TERED SEP 0 9 20	(City)	AZ	
	Street	-Az483	(City)	AZ (State)	
	Street (Owner's Mailing Address) EN	A2483 TERED SEP 09 20	(City) 19	AZ (State)	

1

Form 3830-2 (January 2017)	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEI			Ч Y FORM APPR	4998
	MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIF		TIM	OMB NO. 10	04-0114
	SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE	2	Ali	Expires: Januar	y 31, 2020
 The undersigned and all of America on Septemb The undersigned have p the undersigned must fi The undersigned undersigned undersigned undersigned undersigned undersigned undersigned undersigned undersigned under to hold for these The undersigned under undersigned undersigned undersigned undersigned undersigned under 	The result of the second seco	nill, or tunnel sites loc ach mining claim listed f Land Management (E et come due under 30 ember 30th following his waiver and be wai ember 30th following to 12 and 18 U.S.C. 1001 a not to exceed five ye	d prior to filing this w BLM) by the Decemb U.S.C. 28 (for those the filing of this waiv ved from payment of he filing of this waiv , the filing or recordi ars, or both.	on Federal lands in the vaiver and understand the er 30th following the fi claims in their first asso ver. The maintenance fee, a ter.	hat by filing this filing of this waive essment year only nd that a notice of
	CLAIM OR SITE NAME		BLM REG	CORDATION SERL	AL NUMBER
Noah		J	444998		
2.					
3.				P 2	8
l.				HO	Z
				ENI	RE
).				×	30. E
1.				AR F	THE
3.				ZOH	00
).				NA I	5
0.				2	
The owner(s) (claimants) o Raymond Rybar	of the above mining claims and sites are:	Parto	mel	2-RW	
2328 S. Sunset Dr.	(Owner's Name - Please Print)	Camp Verde		er's Signatury) AZ	86322
	(Owner's Mailing Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
Heidi Rybar			- Kyper	1	
2328 S. Sunset Dr.	(Owner's Name - Please Print)	Camp Verde	/ (Own	er's Signature) AZ	86322
	(Owner's Mailing Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
Jeff Epperson		Wh (
((Owner's Name - Please Print)	ma	(Own	er's Signature)	
1034 South 16th Str	eet	Cottonwood		AZ	86326
	(Owner's Mailing Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
((Owner's Name - Please Print)		(Own	er's Signature)	
	(Owner's Mailing Address)		(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
		forocased.			

v (I	95

Form 3830-2 (January 2017)

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0114 Expires: January 31, 2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 2018 and ending on September 1, 2019 .

2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States of America on September 1, 2018

The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
 The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only),

a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to \$250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.

7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME		BLM R	ECORDAT	TON SE	RIAL NUMBER
1. Noah	1	444998	-0	20	BL
2.			IN BOH	60	>
3.			Z	6	RE
4.			×	0	TA
5.			AR	T	
6.			20	~	⊖ O
7.			NA		
8.				8	<u>m</u>
9.					
10.					
The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:	1	0	DY	2	

Raymond Rybar	(Owner's Name - Please Print)		Kuth	Owner's Signate	10	W
2328 South Sunse		1	Camp Verde	(Owner's Signah	AZ /	86322
	(Owner's Mailing Address)	¥	(City	"	(State)	(Zip Code)
Heidi Rybar			Duid	· Unbai		
	(Owner's Name - Please Print)		/ -	Owner's Signatu	ure)	
2328 South Sunse	et Drive	V	Camp Verde		AZ	86322
	(Owner's Mailing Address)		(City	/)	(State)	(Zip Code)
Jeff Epperson						
C oon chheison			Sel a	2		
	(Owner's Name - Please Print)		Sel a	(Owner's Signatu	ure)	
1034 South 16th S			Cottonwood	(Owner's Signatu	ure) AZ	86326
		√	Cottonwood ACY83 (City			86326 (Zip Code)
	Street	ENTER			AZ	
	Street	ENTER	AZY83 (City		AZ (State)	
	Street (Owner's Mailing Address)	ENTER	AZY83 (City	/)	AZ (State)	

Two WVR'S REED For this same (laim on 8/10/18. B

20160

Form 3830-2 (January 2017)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0114 Expires: January 31, 2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

- 1. This small miner waiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1, 2018 and ending on September 1, 2019
- 2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims , mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States of America on September 1, 2018
- The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form, 3. the undersigned must file an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver. 4 The undersigned understand that if the assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims in their first assessment year only).
- a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
- The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of 5 intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.
- 6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to \$250,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.
- 7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME	BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER				
1. Noah	444998				
2.					
3.					
4.	E S O				
5.					
6.	× – 98				
7.					
8.					
9.	NN S				
10.	8 m				

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:	\bigcap	$\sim \sim$	Λ
Raymond Rybar	anna	13 - Ku/10	rt-
(Owner's Name - Please Print)		(Owner's Signature)	
2328 South Sunset Drive	Camp Verde	AZ	86322
(Owner's Mailing Address)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
Heidi Rybar	Cuch 1/1	1Da 1	
(Owner's Name - Please Print)		(Owner's Signature)	
2328 South Sunset Drive	Camp Verde	AZ	86322
(Owner's Mailing Address)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
Jeff Epperson	Off m		
(Owner's Name - Please Print)		(Owner's Signature)	
1034 South 16th Street	Cottonwood	AZ	86326
(Owner's Mailing Address)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
(Owner's Name - Please Print)		(Owner's Signature)	4
(omior strand - rease rink)		(Owner S Signature)	
(Owner's Mailing Address)	(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
(Continued on page 2)			
	THIS	A EXTRA W	VR. pB

Form 3830-4 (January 2017)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

FORM APPROVED OMB NO.: 1004-0114 Expires: January 31, 2020

> AMC 375998 399025

> > 444998

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO:

NAME: Raymond Rybar

ADDRESS: 2328 South Sunset Drive

CITY, STATE, ZIP: Camp Verde, AZ 86322

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of Claims³

x \$10/claim

Total due BLM \$ 30.00

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

1. The undersigned certifies that at least \$100 per claim was expended for development, labor and improvements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending September 1, 2018 for the following contiguous unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County of Yavapai ______, in the State of Arizona

BLM Serial No.	Name of Claim	Tp Exa	Rg mple: 131	Sec N 5E 14 N	Mer IDM	County Recordation Book and Page No.	Co. Recording Date
375998	Yhwh Jirah	10N	2E	5		Bk 4476 Pg 397	
399024	Hard Find	11N	1E	16		Bk 4717 Pg 685	
399025	Hard Dig	11N	1E	16		Bk 4717 Pg 686	
	-					PHC PHC	
						AUG I	N7 S
						10 X. A	E E
						P 2: 1 RIZONA	OD OD
						2: 1 ONA	TIC
						67	111

(Continued on page 2)

2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor and improvement to show at least \$100 for each claim). If a geological, geochemical, or geophysical survey was performed, as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of the survey and report, and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Description of Work Performed	Value of Work Performed	Date Work Was Performed
Clean up, hand excavation of material and claim improvements	300.00	various in 2018
	·······	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

Name (please print) Raymond Rybar	Current Mailing Address (please print) 2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, AZ 86322
Heidi Rybar	2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, AZ 86322
<u></u>	

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuable minerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate if there is a change of address:

Name (please print) Raymond Rybar	Current Mailing Address (please print) 2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, AZ 86322	
Heidi Rybar	2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, A286322	- <u>m</u>
		2.5
		S.EC
		NI-
		01 U
	O	FE
	ør	<u>برا</u>

5. The undersigned testifies that on the date of August 1 , 2018, all monuments required by law were erected upon the subject claim(s), and all notices required by law were posted on the subject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place, and at said date, each corner monument bore or contained

(Continued on page 3)

markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of the claim(s).

I hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Arizona	that the
foregoing statements are true and correct:	that the
Karfmalte Valuer Date: 6/41292018	
(Signature of person responsible for above statement)	
Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any depart agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its juris	ment or diction.
Notary Block	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, this day of day of day of20_18_	
Title: Jeannie MarcAurele	
My Commission Expires: 10/19/2021 Notary Public My Commission Expires: 10/19/2021 My Comm. Expires 10-19-	ia 2021

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR part 3835). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.
- 2. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 1 for the applicable assessment year and the county and state where the claims are located.
- 3. All claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original county recording information must be listed for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.
- 4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing all labor or improvements which was performed on or did benefit the subject mining claims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must also be listed. The total amount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal at least \$100 for each claim.
- 5. The names and current mailing addresses of the person(s) performing the labor shall be listed in paragraph 3.
- 6. The name and current mailing address of each owner (claimant) of the claims shall be listed in paragraph 4. The mailing address shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant. Be sure to note if there has been a change of address.
- 7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments required by law were properly erected, all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed.
- 8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm or other electronic mediar of the affidavit or another type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county where Ach claim is located, must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 of the calendar year in which the arsessment year ends. For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on before December 30. Requirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33.
- 9. A processing fee of \$10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with this or any other affidavit ZONA

(Continued on page 4)

577 ICE

Ņ

en

• Form 3830-4 (January 2017)

UNITEL JATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO:

NAME: Raymond Rybar

ADDRESS: 2328 South Sunset Drive

CITY, STATE, ZIP: Camp Verde, AZ 86322

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

x \$10/claim

Total due BLM \$ 30.00

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

1. The undersigned certifies that at least \$100 per claim was expended for development, labor and improvements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending September 1, 2018 for the following contiguous unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County of Yavapai ______, in the State of Arizona

BLM Serial No.	Name of Claim	Tp Exa	Rg mple: 13	Sec N 5E 14 N	Mer ADM	County Recordation Book and Page No.	Co. Recording Date
375998	Yhwh Jirah	10N	2E	5		Bk 4476 Pg 397	01/30/2007
399024	Hard Find	11N	1E	16		Bk 4717 Pg 685	
399025	Hard Dig	11N	1E	16		Bk 4717 ₽g 686	
							X
						HOENIX	RE
		_				•	
		_				ARIZONA	
						ANA II	FIC
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						

2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor and improvement to show at least \$100 for each claim). If a geological, geochemical, or geophysical survey was performed, as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of the survey and report, and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Description of Work Performed	Value of Work Performed	Date Work Was Performed
Clean up, hand excavation of material and claim improvements	300.00	various in 2018

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

Name (please print) Raymond Rybar	Current Mailing Address (please print) 2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, AZ 86322
Heidi Rybar	2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, AZ 86322
<u>-</u> ,	

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuable minerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate if there is a change of address:

Name (please print) Raymond Rybar	Current Mailing Address (please print) 2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, AZ 86322
Heidi Rybar	2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, AZ 86322

5. The undersigned testifies that on the date of August 1 ..., 2018, all monuments required by law were erected upon the subject claim(s), and all notices required by law were posted on the subject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place, and at said date, each corner monument bore or contained

markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of the claim(s).

I hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Arizona foregoing statements are true and correct:	that the
(Signature of person responsible for above statement) Date: 6 AV 9 20 K	
Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any departm agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdi	ent or iction.
Notary Block SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, this day of By:	
My Commission Expires: 10/2/2021 Notary Public My Commission Expires: 10/2/2021 My Comm. Expires 10-19-20	021

INSTRUCTIONS

- This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR part 3835). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.
- 2. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 1 for the applicable assessment year and the county and state where the claims are located.
- All claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original county recording information must be listed for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.
- 4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing all labor or improvements which was performed on or did benefit the subject mining claims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must also be listed. The total amount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal at least \$100 for each claim.
- 5. The names and current mailing addresses of the person(s) performing the labor shall be listed in paragraph 3.
- 6. The name and current mailing address of each owner (claimant) of the claims shall be listed in paragraph 3. mailing address shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant. Be sure to note if there has been a change of address.
- 7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments required by law were properly erected, all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed.
- 8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm or other electronic media) of this davit or another type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county where each claim is located, must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 of the calendar year in which the assessment year ends. For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30.
 9. A processing for affiliation of the tother to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33.
- 9. A processing fee of \$10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with this of assessment work.
 9. A processing fee of \$10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with this of assessment work.

(Continued on page 4)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

FORM APPROVED OMB NO.: 1004-0114 Expires: January 31, 2020

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO:

NAME: Raymond Rybar

ADDRESS: 2328 South Sunset Drive

CITY, STATE, ZIP: Camp Verde, AZ 86322

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of Claims 1

x \$10/claim

Total due BLM \$ 10.00

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

 The undersigned certifies that at least \$100 per claim was expended for development, labor and improvements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending September 1, 2018 for the following contiguous unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County of Yavapai ______, in the State of Arizona

BLM Serial No. 444998	Name of Claim			County Recordation Book and Page No.	Co. Recording Date			
	444998	Noah	13N	3E	3		2017-0017392	
					_			
						0Hel 8182		
						PHOENIX.	RECO	
						ARIZONA		
					_	> -	Ĵ.	

4334590

(Continued on page 2)

2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor and improvement to show at least \$100 for each claim). If a geological, geochemical, or geophysical survey was performed, as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of the survey and report, and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Description of Work Performed	Value of Work Performed	Date Work Was Performed
Clean up, hand excavation of material and claim improvements	100.00	various in 2018

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

Name (please print) Raymond Rybar	Current Mailing Address (please print) 2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, AZ 86322
Heidi Rybar	2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, AZ 86322
Jeff Epperson	1034 S. 16th St., Cottonwood, AZ 86326

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuable minerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate if there is a change of address:

Name (please print) Raymond Rybar	Current Mailing Address (pl 2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp	ease print) Verde A7 86322	
Heidi Rybar	2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp	Verde A7 96222	
Jeff Epperson	1034 S. 16th St., Cottonw	ood, AZ 86326	
		2 ² 0	B
			T
		N UG	
			ц С С
		RIX D	
The undersigned testifies (1.)	August 4	NOT S	-1 -1
The undersigned testifies that required by law were erected up	on the date of August 1		

required by law were erected upon the subject claim(s), and all notices required by law were posted on the subject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place, and at said date, each corner monument bore or contained

(Continued on page 3)

5.

- -

markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of the

I hereby certify under penalty of perjury under/the laws of the State of Arizona foregoing statements are true and correct: that the Date: (Signature of person responsible for above statement) Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction. Notary Block SUBSCRIBED AN before me, this day of B (Signature of Affiant) Title: Jeannie MarcAurele Notary Public My Commission Expires: Yavapai County, Arizona My Comm. Expires 10-19-2021

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR part 3835). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.
- 2. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 1 for the applicable assessment year and the county and state
- 3. All claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original county recording information must be listed for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.
- 4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing all labor or improvements which was performed on or did benefit the subject mining claims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must also be listed. The total amount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal at least \$100 for each claim.
- 5. The names and current mailing addresses of the person(s) performing the labor shall be listed in paragraph 3. 6. The name and current mailing address of each owner (claimant) of the claims shall be listed in paragraph 4. The mailing address shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant. Be sure to note if there has been a change of address.
- 7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments required by law were properly erected, all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed.
- 8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm or other electronic media) of this afidavit or another type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county where each claim is located, must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 of the calendar year in which the as essme ends. For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on offeror December 30. Requirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33.
- 9. A processing fee of \$10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with this of any other affithavit

(Continued on page 4)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

WHEN RECORDED, MAIL DOCUMENT TO:

NAME: Raymond Rybar

ADDRESS: 2328 South Sunset Drive

CITY, STATE, ZIP: Camp Verde, AZ 86322

FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of Claims 1

x \$10/claim

Total due BLM \$ 10.00

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

 The undersigned certifies that at least \$100 per claim was expended for development, labor and improvements, or equivalent value added, as the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending September 1, 2018 for the following contiguous unpatented mining claim(s), located in the County of Yavapai ______, in the State of Arizona

Name of Claim Noah	Tp n Exa	Tp Rg Sec Mer Example: 13N 5E 14 MDM			County Recordation Book and Page No.	Co. Recording Date
	13N	3E	3			
					T T	B
					E N	
	-++				·	- <u></u>
					RIZ	
						τ, τ
		Name of Claim Exam	Name of Claim Example: 13M	Name of Claim Example: 13N 5E 14 N	Name of Claim Example: 13N 5E 14 MDM	Name of Claim Example: 13N 5E 14 MDM Book and Page No. Noah 13N 3E 3 2017-0017392

2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor and improvement to show at least \$100 for each claim). If a geological, geochemical, or geophysical survey was performed, as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of the survey and report, and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Description of Work Performed	Value of Work Performed	Date Work Was Performed
Clean up, hand excavation of material and claim improvements	100.00	various in 2018

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

Name (please print) Raymond Rybar	Current Mailing Address (please print) 2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, AZ 86322
Heidi Rybar	2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp Verde, AZ 86322
Jeff Epperson	1034 S. 16th St., Cottonwood, AZ 86326

4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining claim(s) for the valuable minerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate if there is a change of address:

Name (please print) Raymond Rybar	Current Mailing Address (pl 2328 S. Sunset Dr., Camp	lease print) Verde, AZ 86322
Heidi Rybar	2328 S. Sunset Dr., Cam	0 Verde A7 86322
Jeff Epperson	1034 S. 16th St., Cottonw	rood, AZ 86326
		N G UR
—		NO NO
The undersigned testifies that required by law were erected w	on the date of August 1	, 2018, 1 1 monument

required by law were erected upon the subject claim(s), and all notices required by law were posted on the subject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place, and at said date, each corner monument bore or contained

(Continued on page 3)

5.

markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of the claim(s).

I hereby certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Arizona that the foregoing statements are true and correct:
(Signature of person responsible for above statement) Date: <u>6 1/10 9 20 16</u>
Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, this day of day of UGUST 20
Sighature of Affiant) Title:

INSTRUCTIONS

- This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. §1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR part 3835). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.
- 2. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 1 for the applicable assessment year and the county and state where the claims are located.
- All claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original county recording information must be listed for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.
- 4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing all labor or improvements which was performed on or did benefit the subject mining claims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must also be listed. The total amount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal at least \$100 for each claim.
- The names and current mailing addresses of the person(s) performing the labor shall be listed in paragraph 3.
 The name and current mailing address of each owner (claimant) of the claims shall be listed in paragraph 4. The mailing address shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant.
- Be sure to note if there has been a change of address. 7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments required by lagewere properly
- erected, all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed?
 8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm or other electronic media) of this affidavitor another type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county where each claim is located, must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 of the calendar year in which the assessment year ends. For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30. Requirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33.
- 9. A processing fee of \$10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with this or any other affidavit of assessment work.

(Continued on page 4)





C. L. S.















RECEIVED BLM AT STATE OFFICE

2018 AUG 10 P 2: 15

PHOENIX, ARIZONA



Arizona BLINI Che North Central Ave Suite 800 Phormix AZ 85004-4427



\$2.26

85004

B2304M114909-14

36322 G 07, 18 MOUNT

UNITED STATES

1000

Form 3830-2	ED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO				1044499
(October 2013)	BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMI MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTI		INV	FORM APPR OMB NO. 100	
	SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAG	GE 2	All	Expires: Octobe	er 31, 2016
The undersigned and all of America on Septemb The undersigned have p the undersigned must fil The undersigned unders a notice of intent to hold The undersigned unders intent to hold for these s The undersigned unders document with the BLM	r is filed for the assessment year beginning on Sept I related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims er 1, <u>2017</u> erformed the assessment work required by law for le an affidavit of assessment work with the Bureau tand that if the assessment work obligation has not d reciting this condition must be recorded by the De tand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed or sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the De tand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. If a may result in a fine of up to \$250,000, a prison te l or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment	, mill, or tunnel sites locate each mining claim listed p of Land Management (BLI yet come due under 30 U. ecember 30th following the n this waiver and be waived ecember 30th following the 212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, th rm not to exceed five years	d and maintained on Fe rior to filing this waiver M) by the December 30 S.C. 28 (for those claim e filing of this waiver. I from payment of the r filing of this waiver. the filing or recording of the filing of the source of th	ederal lands in the r and understand th th following the fi is in their first asso maintenance fee, a	nat by filing this fo ling of this waiver essment year only), nd that a notice of
	CLAIM OR SITE NAME	/	BLM RECOR	DATION SERIA	AL NUMBER
NOAH		\checkmark	444998		
					- 18 M
	-		5		
			17,		
			ARIZ		<
			120	U	
0.			ONA	0 7	
he owner(s) (claimants) o Raymond Rybar	f the above mining claims and sites are:	Var	OB-	Par in	B
	Owner's Name - Please Print)	- Joach	(Owner's S	Signature	P
328 South Sunset I		Camp Verde	(Owner 3)	AZ	86322
	(Owner's Mailing Address)	V	City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
		rhid	P. h.		
leidi Rybar		fluer	apell		
(328 South Sunset I	Owner's Name - Please Print)	Camp Verde	(Owner's S	AZ	86322
	(Owner's Mailing Address)		City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
leff Epperson		Sth T	m		
034 South 16th Str	Owner's Name - Please Print)	Cottonwood	(Owner's S	Signature) AZ	86326
	(Owner's Mailing Address)		City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
483		(((State)	(p.couc)
	Owner's Name - Please Print)		(Owner's S	Signature)	
	DEF 1 5 Luit		(Owner S S		
	(Owner's Mailing Address)	((City)	(State)	(Zip Code)
BY:	(Ormer 5 mining riddi ess)	(-		()	(

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

Box Number= AZ15007

Claim Begin-End: AMC444998-AMC444998

5 Miscellaneous



AZ15007-21 AMC450400-AMC453366

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102 Print Order 61540 Rise Business Services, LLC Job=AZ15 4/29/2019

Box Number= AZ15007

Claim Begin-End: AMC444998-AMC444998

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents



AZ15007-21 AMC450400-AMC453366

MINING CLAIN	A STATUS REPORT
Data Entered: 7/5/17 Rwh	MTP Checked By: 7/5/17 Rrom GEO Checked By: 7/5/7 Rrom
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 444499	8 thru AMC
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE:	CHARGES:
LODE	Processing Fee @ $$20 = $$ 20
PLACER	Location Fee @ $$37 = $$ 3~7
ASSOCIATION PLACER	Maintenance Fee @ \$155 = \$ 155
MILL SITE	Add'l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = \$
TUNNEL SITE	SUBTOTAL \$
TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim	Other Fees \$
(Placer Only)	Other Fees \$
NUMBER OF LOCATORS:	TOTAL \$ 2/2
<u>_</u>	
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter []	Mail 🔀 TIMELY FILED: Yes 🔀 No []
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T $13N_{\rm R} 2E$	SEC 3
T R	SEC
T R	
T R	SEC
Τ R	SEC
BLM [] FOREST SERVICE [] WILDERNESS AREA []	SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [] No []
SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [] SX [] PX [] OTHEN SRHA [] Was proper Notice filed if loc	cated on SHPA Land2 Voc [] No []
RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENI Open to Entry On N	ING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [] PARTIALLY VOID [] PVT MINERALS [] WITHDRAWN LANDS []
[] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following cla	aim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.
Printed Name of Claimant	Signature of Claimant
	DJUDICATION************************************

2017-0017392 NML 04/10/2017 02:54:05 -11 Page: 1 of 2 Leslie M. Hoffman OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY \$10.00

When Recorded Return To: Raymond Rybar 2328 South Sunset Drive Camp Verde, AZ 86322

LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the <u>NOAH</u> lode mining claim has been located by Ray Rybar, Heidi Rybar, and Jeff Epperson whose current mailing address is listed below:

Raymond and Heidi Rybar: 2328 South Sunset Drive, Camp Verde AZ 86322 Jeff Epperson: 1034 South 16th Street, Cottonwood, AZ 86326

The general course of this claim is West to East and it is situated in Yavapai County, Arizona. This claim is 1,500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. The total Claim Acreage is 20.66 acres. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is posted on the centerline of the claim approximately 750 feet in a west direction to the west end line and 750 feet in an east direction to the east end line. The location monument is located approximately 2,110 feet N38.3°E of the southwest corner of Section 3. The claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each end line of the claim. This claim encompasses portions of the Southwest quarter of Section 3, Township 13 North, Range 3 East Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. The claim lies south of the White Horse Tank. The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 22nd day of March , 2017.

LOCATORS

Raymond Rybar Heidi Rybar

Jeff Epperson

BUT GENERATIONA

NL N WHITE HORSE TANK Section 3 1,500' EAST 600' 300 600' 750' 750' Х SOUTH NORTH 300/ SW SŁ 1,500' WEST **X LOCATION MONUMENT** Appx 2,110' @ N38.3°E **O CORNER/CENTER MONUMENT**

NOAH LODE MINING CLAIM MAP

SW Corner Sec 3

Scale: 1" = 1000 feet

The above map depicts the Noah mining claim, which is located in Section 3, Township 13 North, Range 2 East, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian, Yavapai County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is 20.66 Acres.

The type of corner and location monuments used to mark the claim are 4' tall cedar stumps and white capped pvc pipe. 2011 - , -

Claimants			ND	
Raymond Rybar, Heidi Rybar, and Jeff Epperson		×	2	
DATED AND POSTED on the ground this 22nd	_day of <u>March</u> ,	2017.	4 % G	

TOWNSHIP 13 NORTH RANGE 3 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

YAVAPAL COUNTY

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

	<u> </u>				
11 40 21 10 40.87 9 40 93 8 40 80	6 42 39 / 42 39 8 42 20 5 42 20 9 44.5/	1	e 46 92 7 50 72 53.47 5 56 s		1
13 10 50 13 40.26 14 40 61 15 40 31	9 42 55 +10 42.55 11 41 35 12 41 38 9 44 47 +10 44 7	atil 42 54 12 42 63 9	48.62 10 52.58	+ + +	1 46 02 10 45.64 11 45.10 12 44
	16 42.72 15 42 89 14 41 88 13 42.04 16 47.03 15 49 8		1	45 9 55.57 10 52.79 11 51.69 12 44	
			10 50 50 10 51.77 3	-+ -2- +	27 16 44.83 15 43 54 14 42.30 13 42
+ + +	0 17 42 33 18 42 49 19 42 27 20 42.44 17 45 89 18 40 5	+ +	14 43.34 13 34	46 16 36.05 15 29.60 14 42.84 13	A12078 R/W 700
20 37.92 21 37 69 22 39 50 10	0 17 42 33 18 42 49 19 42 27 20 42.44 17 44 85 18 49 6	19 51.48 20 54.07	17 56.00 18 51.32 19 42 16 20 3	28 17 36.66 18 40 22 19 41.26 20 4	1.64 19 42.44 20.42
8 39.01 7 41.64 6 45 21 5 44 34	4 44 16 3 43.63 2 43.10 1 42 58 4 43.15 3 40.1				46 01 2 36.43 1 36.
L + + +	7 5 44,29 15 41 55 16 42 85 8 42.71 5 42.62 4 39 5	+ 1	4 34.26 3 35.79 2 33.77 1 35		93 4 39.07 3 55.42 + + + -
9 39.02 10 41.55 11 45 01 12 44.1		- +	5 34 39 + 35.91 + 33.86 + 8 35.	36 5 37.25 + 6 36.16 + 7 34.38 1 35.1	12 5 38 50 6 38.65 7 33.78 18 33.17
+ -7- +		• 9	z 43.81 11 42.90 1 10 38.51 9 37.	+ + -11- +	-12- + -12- + 11 39 38/10 35.57
	21 22 28 13 42 80 14 43 09 13 43 35 14 43 0				
3 + 18 39 94 19 3 + 18 39 94 19 4 2 50 20 41 42	13 42 80 14 43 09 13 43 39 14 43 0	5 15 42 26 2 13	3 41.65 14 40.74 15 38 62 16 37.6	1311 1031265 A 36.69 15 36 6 0/C BAITSII	13 37,62 14 38 65 15 38.04
5 39 55	2 39 31 1 36 56 4 39.24 3 39 94	2 40 24 1 40 91 40	20.31-3 40 30-2 40 40-1 40 66	0/6 1 4 40	4 40.34 3 40 35 2 39.92 5
6 36 61 7 36 46 6 36 72		+- + I	-444	SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT NO 1	5 40.33 + 40 36 7 39 06 8
5 43.27 + 10 43 13 11 39 45 12 40 4C		7 40 49 8 41 16 5	40.45 8 40.52 7 40 85	NO 1	5 40.35 + 40 36 7 39 06 8 R
+ -18- +	10 42 76 9 43.55 10 43 15 7 43 92 12 45 95 11 44 75	16- + 42 00 9	41.18 8 42 39 J	14	12 40 22 11 39 87 10 37.66
16 45.00 15 43 92 /14 39 42 13 40.93			113		
17 42.89 18 41.67 19 40 33 20 41 44	11 43 13 12 43 92 13 44 32 14 45 08 13 45 58 14 44 33	15 42 76 ¹ 16 42 27 10	0 41.33 11 42.54 12 43 12 13 42 87 AR OITORI		A 7805
1 43 an 7 47.08 e 48 10 5 47 87			PL 167	4 41.61 3 42 98 2 42 47 1 43 2	217 fegg 217
9 43 92 10 46 95 11 48 10 12 47 67	SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT 5 43.20 6 43.66	+7 45.40 +E 45 59 5	43 44 6 41.30 7 37 45 7 36.84	5 43.37 ⁺ 6 44.75 ⁺ 7 41 93 ⁺ 8 42 7	5 5 42.73 ⁶ 42 93 7 38 80 ⁹
	20 + -	21 - + +	+ -22- + F	- + -23- + 12 48.53 11 47.14 10 42.31 9 41 6	+ + - = + -
16 50.27 15 45 40 14 46 38 13 47 29			43 69 11 41 66 110 34 149 9 38.84		
18 30.29 19 46.38 20 47 29	13 40 52 14 39 33	+ 15 41 89 16 44 34 13	43 86 14 41.85 15 29 22	13 45 57 14 44.23 15 42 22 16,41	54 13 41.35 14 41 58 15 39.07 P
0,1500				4 45 18 3 44.08 2 39.89 1 40.1	
	4 43 36 3 45 53 2 47 42 1 49 54 4 48 87 3 49 45	1.	45 15 Ste. 12 2 44 65 1 42.90	4 40 76 3 44,08 2 39,99 1 40.1	
9 43.21 10 42.94 +11 42.79 =	5 43 30 6 45,46 7 46.85 8 48 97 5 49 84 6 50.45	T7 51.10 + 1 47 94	45 44 6 44 83 +7 44 82 +8 43 16		5 43.26 + 6 42 90 + 7 39.28 + 8 39 55
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		// K/		12 43.66 11 43 41 110 39.58 9 39.40	- + -25- + -
18 43.05 17 42.41 16 42.25	$\begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 2 \\ 2 \\ 3 \\ 3 \\ 3 \\ 3 \\ 3 \\ 3 \\ 3 \\ 3$		2 36.78 H 38.35 10 40.49 9 41.83		
	HES 82 40 98. 5 540289 -0/C	+₩.	3 37.43 14 38 89 15 40.64 16 41.98	132/42 67 14 42.42 15 41 00 18 40 83	13 42 92 14 42.32 15 41,06 16 41.51
19 43 05 20 42.36 21 42.21 R	14 42 38 15 42 31 16 42.48 13 40.66 ¹¹⁴ 38 05			K , , , ,	
8 44.05 7 43 09 6 40.69 5 39 38	4 38.67 3 34 63 2 38.55 1 38 52 4 39.25 3 41.91	2 42.70 42.43 4 0490 7 7 44	41 93 3 41.68 2 41.25 1 41.26	4 41.34 3 41 38 2 41 37 1 41.35	4 42 50 ' 3 43 21 ' 2 43 32 ' 1 43.02
+ + +			42 24 6 41 98 7 41.92 8 41 03	5 41.71 +6 41 75 +7 41 70 + B 41 69	5 42.07 6 42 79 7 43 33 8 43.02
9 45.91 + 10 44 95 11 40.56 12 39.05	5 38 34 6 38.31 7 38.14 8 38.11 5 39.00 6 41.64		1		
-313131	ot 12 37.98 11 37.88 110 37 61 9 37 65 12 37.75 11 38.3	3347 + 9 38.32 12	2 39 13 11 39 11 10 38.69 9 39.29	12 40.47 11 40.87 10 41 28 9 41.60	
		# + +			1 13 41.47 14 41 47 15 42.76 16 42.76
1	2 13 37.67 14 17 56 16 19 10 11 11 11 37.51 14 294			1	
17 32.03 ⁺ 18 34 02 ⁺ 19 35.03 20 36 8	2 13 37.67 14 37 56 15 37 20 16 37 24 13 37.51 14 28	715 38 40 '16 38 48 13 PLO 1556 Well FS Roodside Zone	AR OZOEDS PL INT	L I I I	
17 32.03 + 18 34 02 + 19 35.03 20 36 8	234445	PLO 1556 Wei FS Roadtude Zane	AR CZOSES PL 187	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
17 32.03 18 34 02 19 35.05 20 36 8	234445	PLO 1556 Hell 75 Roodside Zane SCALE in 10 5 0 10 20	AR 020895 PL 187	<u> </u> iii	without STATUENT is Burney Nacord of Titls, out should be used the deptoy of the transfer survey data Rec- transfer anomato of the solate of the solate of the solated an array to office usery a formation.

INDEX TO SEGREGATED TRACTS
RESURVY
OGGINAL SURVEY
TRACT NO 7 R SEC SUBDIVISION

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF
UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES.
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS
All Tp included in Wal Prescott NF ED 908 7/2/1908
DIST NO 2
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
·
······································

34 27'19"N 111 57'58"W

CURRENT TO GS 13 N 3 E P٧ 2-8-2007 R

DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ

Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =

Section =

Mtrs = 14 0130N 0020E 003, 14 0130N 0020E 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM Rybar 23285. Sunset Dr. Camp Verde, AZ 96322







RECEIVED BLM AZ STATE OFFICE

2011 JUN 21 P 2: 44

PHOENIX, ARIZONA

Biveau of Land management AZ state office Public room One north central Avenue Saite 800 Phoenix AZ 85004-4427

E500484427 CC41

PLACE STICKER AT TOP OF ENVELOPE TO THE RIGHT OF THE RETURN ADDRESS, FOLD AT DOTTED LINE